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LIST OF OUTREACH ACTIVITIES THAT HELPED STUDENTS IN
DEVELOPING VARIOUS SKILLS

Year  Name Of the Activity
201.8—251.9 .‘ |
Visit To NASEOH
Visit To Prem Dan
Swatch Bharat Summer Internship

Swachh Bharat Abhiyan

Workshop on Cyber Ethics And
Youth Relationship
Skill Development Program

Free Health Camp

Awareness Program On Gender

Issues In Indian Society

2019-2020 Visit To NASEOH

Visit at Homi Bhabha Centre For
Science Education (HBCSE)
Anti-ragging Awareness
Programme

Personality Development Program
Walkathon -Road Safety

Health Check Up- 5oct 2019

the Activity

Community
Service
Community
Service
Community
Service
Community
Service
Awareness
Programme
Awareness
Programme
Awareness
Programme
Awareness

Programme

Community
Service
Awareness
Programme
Awareness
Programme
Awareness
Programme
Awareness
Programme

Community

Date _.

1-6 Oct
2018
10-2-2018
7-2-2018

11-10-2018

8-9-2018

31-9-2018

15-11-2018

10-10-2018

Oct2019
24-09-
2019
Sep2019
Nov2019

Nov2019

Oct2019

Service
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Principal

O




Digital Stree Shakti
Aashray Centre For Rehabilitation,
Sanpada & Vatsalya Trust,

Sanpada
Mridand 2020

2020-2021 Cleanliness Drive
Diet Nutrition Awareness Program

Rebuilt Women Development

International Women'’s Day

Tree Plantation Program

2021-2022 Mask And Sanitizer Distribution
Nature Conservation Program
Nature Walk To Marine Diversity
Plantation Activity On Nature
Compost Making
Mental Health Awareness Program

International Women’s Day

Paper Bag Distribution- Say No To
Plastic

Wd Dot Programme
Dr. Sangéeta Nath

Deinninnl

Awareness
Programme
Community

Service

Awareness

Programme

Community
Service
Awareness
Programme
Awareness
Programme
Expert Talk
Awareness

Programme

- Community

Service
Awareness
Programme
Awareness
Programme
Community

Service
Awareness
Programme
Awareness
Programme
Awareness
Programme
Community

Service

Community

Oct2019
Dec 2019

5-7 Feb
2020

7-3-2020
21st June
2020
8/8/2020
8-3-2021

21st March
2021

12-4-2021

28-7-2021

31-3-2022
25-10-2021
24-12-2021
18-12-2021

8-3-2021
24-12-2021

21-3-2022




Cleanliness Drive at Mangrove

Vaccination Drive

2022-2023 World Environment Day
Financial Literacy Program
Soft Skills
Best Out of Waste
Field Visit- Jahangir Art Galley
Prarambh Fest
Street Play
Visit To Shantivan-Old Age Home
Plantatiqn Drive
Blood Donation Drive
Paper Bag Distribution

E-Waste Management

Compost Drive

Orie

Service
Community
Service
Community

Service

Awareness
Programme
Awareness
Programme
Awareness
Programme
Community
Service
Awareness
Programme
Awareness
Programme
Awareness
Programme
Community
Service
Awareness
Programme
Community
-Service
Community
Service
Community
Service
Community

Service

31-3-2022

Oct2021

May2022
27-8-2022
27-8-2022
24-8-2022

29-12-2022
15-12-2022
31-01-
2023
28-1 2-2022
29-12-2022

1-10-2022
13-3-2022
15-3-2022

24-01-

2023
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