

Oriental Education Society's

ORIENTAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai and NCTEcode no. 123024)
Sector No.2, Plot No.3,4,5, Near Sanpada Railway Station, Sanpada (W),
Navi Mumbai - 400705. E-mail: clerk@oce.edu.in, Website www.oce.edu.in Tel.No. 27752213.

1.3.1

Any Other Relevant Information

Dr. Sangeeta Nath
Principal
Oriental College of Education
Sanpada, Navi Mumbai.

(0)

LIST OF OUTREACH ACTIVITIES THAT HELPED STUDENTS IN DEVELOPING VARIOUS SKILLS

Year	Name Of the Activity	Nature Of the Activity	Date
2018-2019			
	Visit To NASEOH	Community	1-6 Oct
		Service	2018
	Visit To Prem Dan	Community	10-2-2018
		Service	
	Swatch Bharat Summer Internship	Community	7-2-2018
		Service	
	Swachh Bharat Abhiyan	Community	11-10-2018
		Service	
	Workshop on Cyber Ethics And	Awareness	8-9-2018
	Youth Relationship	Programme	
	Skill Development Program	Awareness	31-9-2018
		Programme	
	Free Health Camp	Awareness	15-11-2018
		Programme	
	Awareness Program On Gender	Awareness	10-10-2018
	Issues In Indian Society	Programme	
2019-2020	Visit To NASEOH	Community	Oct2019
		Service	
	Visit at Homi Bhabha Centre For	Awareness	24-09-
	Science Education (HBCSE)	Programme	2019
	Anti-ragging Awareness	Awareness	Sep2019
	Programme	Programme	
	Personality Development Program	Awareness	Nov2019
		Programme	
	Walkathon -Road Safety	Awareness	Nov2019
		Programme	
	Health Check Up- 5oct 2019	Community	Oct2019
		Service	0 00
		Dr.	Sangeeta N Principal

	Digital Stree Shakti	Awareness	Oct2019
		Programme	
	Aashray Centre For Rehabilitation, Sanpada & Vatsalya Trust, Sanpada	Community Service	Dec 2019
	Mridand 2020	Awareness Programme	5-7 Feb 2020
2020-2021	Cleanliness Drive	Community Service	7-3-2020
	Diet Nutrition Awareness Program	Awareness Programme	21st June 2020
	Rebuilt Women Development	Awareness Programme	8/8/2020
	International Women's Day	Expert Talk	8-3-2021
	Tree Plantation Program	Awareness Programme	21st March 2021
2021-2022	Mask And Sanitizer Distribution	Community	12-4-2021
	Nature Conservation Program	Awareness Programme	28-7-2021
	Nature Walk To Marine Diversity	Awareness Programme	31-3-2022
	Plantation Activity On Nature	Community Service	25-10-2021
	Compost Making	Awareness Programme	24-12-2021
	Mental Health Awareness Program	Awareness Programme	18-12-2021
	International Women's Day	Awareness Programme	8-3-2021
	Paper Bag Distribution- Say No To	Community Service	24-12-2021
L	Red Dot Programme	Community	21-3-2022

Dr. Sangeeta Nath

		Service	
	Cleanliness Drive at Mangrove	Community Service	31-3-2022
	Vaccination Drive	Community Service	Oct2021
2022-2023	World Environment Day	Awareness Programme	May2022
	Financial Literacy Program	Awareness Programme	27-8-2022
	Soft Skills	Awareness Programme	27-8-2022
	Best Out of Waste	Community Service	24-8-2022
	Field Visit- Jahangir Art Galley	Awareness Programme	29-12-2022
	Prarambh Fest	Awareness Programme	15-12-2022
	Street Play	Awareness Programme	31-01- 2023
	Visit To Shantivan-Old Age Home	Community Service	28-12-2022
	Plantation Drive	Awareness Programme	29-12-2022
	Blood Donation Drive	Community Service	1-10-2022
	Paper Bag Distribution	Community Service	13-3-2022
	E-Waste Management	Community Service	15-3-2022
	Compost Drive	Community Service	24-01- 2023

Dr. Sangeeta Nath
Principal
Oriental College of Education